Board Approved

4/9/25

September
1
2
3
4
10
18
19

October
8
10
13

November
6-7
11
12
13
26

27-28

December
1
10
12
23

24-31

January
1-2

14
19

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Wednesday
Friday
Monday

Thurs-Fri
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thurs-Fri

Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Wed-Wed

Thurs-Fri
Monday
Wednesday
Monday

University Academy

CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL

AT NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY

2025-26 School Calendar

Student Days

19
Labor Day Observed - School Closed
Personnel Reports to Work
Staff Professional Development Day
School Opens - Welcome Back!
UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm*
2PM Dismissal - Welcome Back Parents’ Night
Last Day to Add/Drop Course Requests

Cyclel

21
UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm*
Staff Development Day- School Closed for Students
Columbus Day - School Closed

15
NJEA Convention & Veteran’s Day - School Closed
Veterans Day - School Closed
UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm* Cycle 11
2PM Dismissal - Parent/Teacher Conference Night** (6-8PM)
Half Day Session - (Staff & Students)
Thanksgiving Recess - School Closed

16
School Re-opens
UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm*
Staff Development Day - School Closed for Students
Half-Day Session (Staff & Students)
Holiday Recess - School Closed

19

Holiday Recess - School Closed
School Re-opens

UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm*
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday Observed - School Closed

continued on reverse side



February 18
2 Monday Cycle 111
5 Thursday 2PM Dismissal - Parent/Teacher Conference Night (6-8PM)**
11 Wednesday UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm*
13 Friday Staff Development Day - School Closed for Students
16 Monday President’s Day - School Closed
March 22
11 Wednesday UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm*
April 16
2 Thursday Half Day Session - (Staff & Students)
3-10  Fri-Fri Spring Break - School Closed
13 Monday School Re-opens Cycle IV
15 Wednesday UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm*
16 Thursday 2PM Dismissal - Parent/Teacher Conference Night (6-8PM)**
May 20
13 Wednesday UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm*
22 Friday Half Day Session - (Staff & Students)
25 Monday Memorial Day - School Closed
June 17
10 Wednesday UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm*
17-18 Wed-Thurs Final Exams - Half-Day Sessions for Students
19 Friday Juneteenth Observed - School Closed
22-23 Mon-Tues Final Exams - Half-Day Sessions for Students
24 Wednesday Last Day of School - Half-Day Session (Staff & Students)

25 Thursday Graduation (6:30pm-8:30pm in Margaret Williams Theatre)

Calendar Includes 181 Instructional Days plus 2 Inclement Weather Days

*UACHS Board of Trustees Meetings are held the 2" Wednesday of every month in the school Multi-
Purpose room @ 5:30pm except for July (no Meeting) and April 2026 due to Spring Break. Meeting
locations and times for the Board of Trustees Public Meetings may vary. For the most updated information
of the Board of Trustees public meetings, please look for up to date news online at www.uachs.org



