

2025-26 School Calendar

Stud	lent	Davs

Septem	ıber		19
	1	Monday	Labor Day Observed – School Closed
	2	Tuesday	Personnel Reports to Work
	3	Wednesday	Staff Professional Development Day
	4	Thursday	School Opens - Welcome Back! Cycle I
	10	Wednesday	UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm*
	18	Thursday	2PM Dismissal - Welcome Back Parents' Night
	19	Friday	Last Day to Add/Drop Course Requests
Octobe	r		21
	8	Wednesday	UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm*
	10	Friday	Staff Development Day- School Closed for Students
	13	Monday	Columbus Day – School Closed
Novem	ber		15
	6-7	Thurs-Fri	NJEA Convention & Veteran's Day – School Closed
	11	Tuesday	Veterans Day – School Closed
	12	Wednesday	UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm* Cycle II
	13	Thursday	2PM Dismissal - Parent/Teacher Conference Night** (6-8PM)
	26	Wednesday	Half Day Session - (Staff & Students)
	27-28	Thurs-Fri	Thanksgiving Recess – School Closed
Decemb	ber		16
	1	Monday	School Re-opens
	10	Wednesday	UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm*
	12	Friday	Staff Development Day – School Closed for Students
	23	Tuesday	Half-Day Session (Staff & Students)
	24-31	Wed-Wed	Holiday Recess – School Closed
January	y		19
•	1-2	Thurs-Fri	Holiday Recess – School Closed
	5	Monday	School Re-opens
	14	Wednesday	UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm*
	19	Monday	Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.'s Birthday Observed - School Closed

continued on reverse side

Februa	ry 2 5 11 13 16	Monday Thursday Wednesday Friday Monday	18 Cycle III 2PM Dismissal - Parent/Teacher Conference Night (6-8PM)** UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm* Staff Development Day – School Closed for Students President's Day – School Closed
March	11	Wednesday	22 UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm*
April	2 3-10 13 15 16	Thursday Fri-Fri Monday Wednesday Thursday	16Half Day Session – (Staff & Students)Spring Break – School ClosedSchool Re-opensCycle IVUACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm*2PM Dismissal - Parent/Teacher Conference Night (6-8PM)**
Мау	13 22 25	Wednesday Friday Monday	20 UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm* Half Day Session – (Staff & Students) Memorial Day – School Closed
June	10 17-18 19 22-23 24 25	Wednesday Wed-Thurs Friday Mon-Tues Wednesday Thursday	17 UACHS Board Meeting 5:30pm* Final Exams – Half-Day Sessions for Students Juneteenth Observed – School Closed Final Exams – Half-Day Sessions for Students Last Day of School – Half-Day Session (Staff & Students) Graduation (6:30pm-8:30pm in Margaret Williams Theatre)

Calendar Includes 181 Instructional Days plus 2 Inclement Weather Days

*UACHS Board of Trustees Meetings are held the 2nd Wednesday of every month in the school Multi-Purpose room @ 5:30pm except for July (no Meeting) and April 2026 due to Spring Break. Meeting locations and times for the Board of Trustees Public Meetings may vary. For the most updated information of the Board of Trustees public meetings, please look for up to date news online at <u>www.uachs.org</u>